
We always welcome your suggestions and comments. 

Ticket Order Form

	

Name

Address

City	 State	 Zip

Telephone (area code)	 E-mail address

Payment options: 

 �Check enclosed, payable to LTCA

 �Credit card:                         �	

Account number	 Expiration date	

Authorized signature (required)				    3-digit Security Code

Order tickets online at  
LuCilleTackCenter.com

Or, complete and mail this order form with your payment to:  
LuCille Tack Center for the Arts, 400 School St., Spencer, WI 54479 

stage

7 1 5 - 6 5 9 - 4 4 9 9
LuCilleTackCenter.com

Box Office Hours
Wednesday & Friday 

11 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Box Office Location  
Spencer High School  

Commons 
Door #22

Theatre Location  
400 School Street 

Door #20 
Spencer, Wisconsin

Thank you for your order



Ticket Order Form
LuCille’s Vision Series (Reserved Seating) Total # Total $ Seating Preference

Backtrack Vocals     $20

Sunday, September 23, 2018 • 7:00 p.m. Qty. # $

SUPERSTAR: The Songs, The Stories, The Carpenters $35

Thursday, October 11, 2018 • 7:30 p.m.  Qty. # $

The Jerry Schmitt Band    $15

Thursday, November 8, 2018 • 7:30 p.m. Qty. # $

The Doo Wop Project Premium Seating (first 4 rows) 

$57 
Reserved Seating

$47
Saturday, December 8, 2018 • 7:30 p.m.  Qty. # $

The Siegmann Family $15

Sunday, January 27, 2019 • 2:00 p.m. Qty. # $

Gina Chavez $25

Saturday, February 9, 2019 • 7:30 p.m. Qty. # $

The High Kings Premium Seating (first 4 rows) 

$45 
Reserved Seating

$35
Thursday, March 14, 2019 • 7:30 p.m. Qty. # $

Subtotal = $

–10% = $

Total LuCille’s Vision Series = $

Calculate your totalStep 2

Complete the reverse sideStep 3

Step 1

Season Tickets: Pick 6 or more LuCille’s Vision Series performances and save 10%.

*Youth = Age 2 through Grade 12

Special Event Tickets Ticket Price Quantity Total $ Purchase by

Quilt Expo Motor Coach Trip

Thursday, September 6, 2018 • 7:30 a.m. $55 Qty. $ August 19

Basket Weaving Classes

Thursday, November 15, 2018 • 5:00 p.m. $55 Qty. $ November 5

Thursday, May 2, 2019 • 5:00 p.m. $55 Qty. $ April 25

Our Front Porch Series Adult *Youth Total # Total $ Seating Preference

Joseph & the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat $12 $5

Friday, November 2, 2018 • 7:30 p.m. Qty. Qty. # $ General admission 

Saturday, November 3, 2018 • 7:30 p.m. Qty. Qty. # $ General admission 

Sunday, November 4, 2018 • 2:00 p.m. Qty. Qty. # $ General admission 

Missoula Children’s Theatre – King Arthur’s Quest $10 $5

Saturday, March 2, 2019 • 3:00 p.m. Qty. Qty. # $ General admission 

Saturday, March 2, 2019 • 5:30 p.m. Qty. Qty. # $ General admission

Handling fee = $0

GRAND TOTAL = $


